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By Percentage

County

Passaic County, N.J.
DeKalb County, Ga.
Queens County, N.Y.
Kings County, N.Y.
Ulster County, N.Y.
Essex County, N.J.
Fulton County, Ga.
New York County, N.Y.
Philadelphia County, Pa.
Bergen County, N.J.
Jefferson County, Texas
Cobb County, Ga.
Hudson County, N.J.
Orange County, Calif.
Middlesex County, N.J.
Los Angeles County, Calif.
Cook County, Il1.
Dallas County, Texas
Nassau County, N.Y.

Rankings

Indicates the number of divisions where this
language was recorded, as well as the num-
ber of divisions where the language ranked
as one of the most common languages in a

given state/county.

States
Most common
2nd most common
3rd most common
4th most common
5th most common
6th most common
7th most common
8th most common
9th most common
10th most common
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CAUCASIAN

Number of Speakers: 4,440

Speakers
375
205
555
590

35
100
95
145
130
55
15
30
25
105
25
225
110
40
20

Counties
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Leading Counties

By Number of Speakers
County

Kings County, N.Y.
Queens County, N.Y.
Passaic County, N.J.
Los Angeles County, Calif.
DeKalb County, Ga.
New York County, N.Y.
Philadelphia County, Pa.
Cook County, I11.
Orange County, Calif.
Essex County, N.J.
Fulton County, Ga.
Bergen County, N.J.
Dallas County, Texas
Ulster County, N.Y.
Cobb County, Ga.
Hudson County, N.J.
Middlesex County, N.J.
Nassau County, N.Y.
Jefferson County, Texas

Speakers

590
555
375
225
205
145
130
110
105
100
95
55
40
35
30
25
25
20
15

Pct.
0.026%
0.027%
0.083%
0.003%
0.033%
0.010%
0.009%
0.002%
0.004%
0.014%
0.013%
0.007%
0.002%
0.021%
0.005%
0.004%
0.004%
0.002%
0.006%

Pct. Rank
0.083% 1
0.033% 2
0.027% 3
0.026% 4
0.021% 5
0.014% 6
0.013% 7
0.010% 8
0.009% 9
0.007% 10
0.006% 11
0.005% 12
0.004% 13
0.004% 14
0.004% 15
0.003% t-16
0.002% t-16
0.002% 18
0.002% 19

Notes

* Passaic County, N.J. has two-and-one-half times
the percentage of Caucasian speakers of any other
county in the United States.

* New Jersey and New York are each home to five of
the 19 counties where Caucasian speakers were
recorded.

* Caucasian is the 59th most common language
spoken in Georgia and the 69th most common
language spoken in New Jersey.

* In the United States, 1 of every 59,093 people age
five and older speaks Caucasian at home. In New
York, this figure is 1 in 11,600 people, while in
New Jersey, 1 in 11,724 residents is a Caucasian
speaker.

» Within the counties, Passaic County, N.J. has the
greatest rate of Caucasian speakers (1 in every
1,206 residents), followed by DeKalb County, Ga.
(1 in every 3,017 residents) and Queens County,
N.Y. (1 in every 3,763 residents).

For information on how the data was derived, see Disclaimer
For complete breakdown of speakers of Caucasian, see Appendix
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By Percentage
State

New York
New Jersey
Georgia
Colorado
California
Washington
Pennsylvania
Illinois
Virginia
Florida

Texas
Massachusetts
Minnesota
Michigan
Missouri

Ohio

North Carolina

CAUCASIAN

Speakers
1,530
670
505
95
555
90
160
115
55
100
125
35

25

45

25

40

25

Nationwide Rank: 115th

Leading States

Pct.
0.009%
0.009%
0.007%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
0.000%
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t-15
t-15
t-15

By Number of Speakers

State Speakers
New York 1,530
New Jersey 670
California 555
Georgia 505
Pennsylvania 160
Texas 125
Illinois 115
Florida 100
Colorado 95
Washington 90
Virginia 55
Michigan 45
Ohio 40
Massachusetts 35
Minnesota 25
Missouri 25
North Carolina 25

Pct.
0.009%
0.009%
0.002%
0.007%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.000%
0.000%
0.001%
0.001%
0.000%
0.000%



